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Jahrgang 2013-2014
1 Pfleghart Sven (2014) 20.00

+ Schneider Lukas (2014) 10.00
+ Singer Nico (2014) 10.00

 
2 a Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 19.75

+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 10.00
+ Meister Jan (2013) 9.75

 
2 b Thoma Liron (2013) 19.75

+ Gamper Rafael (2014) 10.00
+ Yildiz Diyar (2013) 9.75

3 a Gerber Gian (2013) 18.75
+ Müller Fabio (2013) 9.75
- Lustenberger Noah (2013) 9.00

3 b Lustenberger Noah (2013) 18.75
+ Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 9.75
- Gerber Gian (2013) 9.00

4 a Gamper Rafael (2014) 18.50
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50
+ Müller Fabio (2013) 10.00

4 b Maier Robin (2013) 18.50
o Yildiz Diyar (2013) 8.75
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 9.75

4 c Schild Luis (2013) 18.50
o Meister Jan (2013) 8.75
+ Reichmuth Lui (2013) 9.75

4 d Singer Nico (2014) 18.50
+ Brülisauer Florin (2013) 10.00
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50

5 a Meister Jan (2013) 18.25
+ Schild Luis (2013) 9.75
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50

5 b Yildiz Diyar (2013) 18.25
+ Maier Robin (2013) 9.75
o Thoma Liron (2013) 8.50

6 a Brülisauer Florin (2013) 17.00
o Singer Nico (2014) 8.50
o Maier Robin (2013) 8.50

6 b Müller Fabio (2013) 17.00
o Gerber Gian (2013) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

6 c Reichmuth Lui (2013) 17.00
o Hungerbühler Damian (2013) 8.50
o Schild Luis (2013) 8.50

6 d Schneider Lukas (2014) 17.00
o Pfleghart Sven (2014) 8.50
o Gamper Rafael (2014) 8.50

6 e Szczepanski Tymon (2014) 17.00
o Lustenberger Noah (2013) 8.50
o Schneider Lukas (2014) 8.50

Jahrgang 2011-2012
1 Haas Hendrik (2012) 20.00

+ Meister Tim (2011) 10.00
+ Demuth Jack (2012) 10.00

 
2 a Bachmann Laurin (2012) 19.75

+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 10.00
+ von Aesch Beni (2011) 9.75

 
2 b Böhi Severin (2011) 19.75

+ Monhart Ueli (2011) 9.75
+ Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 10.00

2 c Schneider Florian (2011) 19.75
+ Schilling Lian (2011) 10.00
+ Bösch Felix (2011) 9.75

2 d Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 19.75
+ Schiesser Andreas (2012) 9.75
+ Buchmann Nevio (2012) 10.00

3 a Bischof Michael (2012) 19.50
+ Schum Pascal (2012) 9.75
+ Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 9.75

3 b Sager Gian (2012) 19.50
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 9.75

4 a Buchmann Nevio (2012) 18.50
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 10.00
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50

4 b Demuth Jack (2012) 18.50
+ Monhart Oskar (2012) 10.00
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50

4 c Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 18.50
+ Biefer Lionel (2011) 10.00
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50

4 d Meister Tim (2011) 18.50
o Haas Hendrik (2012) 8.50
+ Fischer Fabio (2011) 10.00

4 e von Aesch Beni (2011) 18.50
+ Mösler Yannic (2011) 9.75
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.75

4 f Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 18.50
+ Fischer Fabio (2011) 10.00
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50

5 a Bösch Felix (2011) 18.25
+ Wanner Jonas (2011) 9.75
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50

5 b Schiesser Andreas (2012) 18.25
o Spalinger Enyo Maria (2012) 8.50
+ Ebneter Lukas (2011) 9.75

5 c Schum Pascal (2012) 18.25
o Bischof Michael (2012) 8.50
+ Vetsch Kevin (2012) 9.75

5 d Wanner Jonas (2011) 18.25
o Bösch Felix (2011) 8.50
+ Monhart Oskar (2012) 9.75

6 Vetsch Kevin (2012) 17.50
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.75
o Schum Pascal (2012) 8.75

7 a Monhart Ueli (2011) 17.25
o Böhi Severin (2011) 8.50
- Schilling Lian (2011) 8.75

7 b Schilling Lian (2011) 17.25
o Schneider Florian (2011) 8.50
- Monhart Ueli (2011) 8.75

7 c Biefer Lionel (2011) 17.25
o Lenherr Gabriel (2011) 8.75
o Sager Gian (2012) 8.50

8 a Ebneter Lukas (2011) 17.00
o Buchmann Nevio (2012) 8.50
o Schiesser Andreas (2012) 8.50

8 b Fischer Fabio (2011) 17.00
o Von Siebenthal Levi (2011) 8.50
o Meister Tim (2011) 8.50

8 c Mösler Yannic (2011) 17.00
o Bachmann Laurin (2012) 8.50
o von Aesch Beni (2011) 8.50

8 d Monhart Oskar (2012) 17.00
o Demuth Jack (2012) 8.50
o Wanner Jonas (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 a Rhyner Lorin (2009) 20.00

+ Wanner Lorenz (2009) 10.00
+ Ochsner Lars (2009) 10.00

 
1 b Stadler Ivo (2009) 20.00

+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 10.00
+ Sager Raphael (2009) 10.00

 
1 c Stäheli Joel (2010) 20.00

+ Roth Valentin (2010) 10.00
+ Eugster Yanis (2009) 10.00

2 Wagner Mike (2009) 19.50
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75
+ Fankhauser Julian (2010) 9.75

3 a Bürke Sandro (2009) 18.50
+ Schefer Dario (2009) 9.75
- Iten Rino (2009) 8.75

3 b Iten Rino (2009) 18.50
+ Koch Adrian (2009) 9.75
- Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.75

3 c Richner Rafael (2010) 18.50
- Zingg Reto (2009) 8.75
+ Roth Valentin (2010) 9.75

3 d Buchmann Robin (2010) 18.50
o Eugster Yanis (2009) 8.50
+ Zingg Reto (2009) 10.00

3 e Koch Adrian (2009) 18.50
o Iten Rino (2009) 8.50
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 10.00
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3 f Wanner Lorenz (2009) 18.50
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50
+ Gremlich Kai (2010) 10.00

4 a Eugster Yanis (2009) 18.25
+ Buchmann Robin (2010) 9.75
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50

4 b Fankhauser Julian (2010) 18.25
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 9.75
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50

4 c Kupper Andrin (2010) 18.25
o Sager Raphael (2009) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 9.75

4 d Ochsner Lars (2009) 18.25
+ Manser Silvan (2009) 9.75
o Rhyner Lorin (2009) 8.50

4 e Sager Raphael (2009) 18.25
+ Kupper Andrin (2010) 9.75
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50

4 f Schefer Dario (2009) 18.25
o Bürke Sandro (2009) 8.50
+ Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 9.75

5 Zingg Reto (2009) 17.25
- Richner Rafael (2010) 8.75
o Buchmann Robin (2010) 8.50

6 a Gremlich Kai (2010) 17.00
o Stadler Ivo (2009) 8.50
o Wanner Lorenz (2009) 8.50

6 b Manser Silvan (2009) 17.00
o Ochsner Lars (2009) 8.50
o Koch Adrian (2009) 8.50

6 c Reichmuth Ivo (2010) 17.00
o Fankhauser Julian (2010) 8.50
o Kupper Andrin (2010) 8.50

6 d Reichmuth Thomas (2009) 17.00
o Wagner Mike (2009) 8.50
o Schefer Dario (2009) 8.50

6 e Roth Valentin (2010) 17.00
o Stäheli Joel (2010) 8.50
o Richner Rafael (2010) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Schädler Simon (2007) 20.00

+ Schürch Gino (2008) 10.00
+ Notz Timo (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Müller Nils (2008) 19.75

+ Lenherr David (2007) 9.75
+ Lenherr Lukas (2008) 10.00

 
2 b Näf Loris (2008) 19.75

+ Schneider Andrin (2008) 10.00
+ Stadler Luan (2007) 9.75

3 Keller Paul (2007) 19.00
- Egger Nico (2007) 9.00
+ Ilg Elias (2008) 10.00

4 a Ahmedi Leart (2008) 18.75
- Brändle Lias (2008) 8.75
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00

4 b Magani Corsin (2007) 18.75
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 10.00
- Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.75

4 c Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 18.75
+ Bührer Urs (2008) 10.00
- Magani Corsin (2007) 8.75

5 a Ilg Elias (2008) 18.50
+ Looser Adrian (2008) 10.00
o Keller Paul (2007) 8.50

5 b Notz Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 10.00
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50

5 c Schneider Andrin (2008) 18.50
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50
+ Keller Juri (2008) 10.00

5 d Stadler Luan (2007) 18.50
+ Bolzli Elias (2007) 10.00
o Näf Loris (2008) 8.50

6 a Bolzli Elias (2007) 18.25
o Stadler Luan (2007) 8.50
+ Egger Nico (2007) 9.75

6 b Bührer Urs (2008) 18.25
o Siegenthaler Yanick (2007) 8.50
+ Leuch Luca (2008) 9.75

6 c Lenherr David (2007) 18.25
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50
+ Brändle Lias (2008) 9.75

6 d Schürch Gino (2008) 18.25
o Schädler Simon (2007) 8.50
+ Wanner Jonas (2008) 9.75

7 Rieder Gian (2008) 17.75
- Lenherr Lukas (2008) 9.00
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75

8 a Gera Julian (2007) 17.50
- Keller Juri (2008) 8.75
- Rieder Gian (2008) 8.75

8 b Egger Nico (2007) 17.50
- Keller Paul (2007) 9.00
o Bolzli Elias (2007) 8.50

8 c Lenherr Lukas (2008) 17.50
- Rieder Gian (2008) 9.00
o Müller Nils (2008) 8.50

9 a Brändle Lias (2008) 17.25
- Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.75
o Lenherr David (2007) 8.50

9 b Keller Juri (2008) 17.25
- Gera Julian (2007) 8.75
o Schneider Andrin (2008) 8.50

10 a Leuch Luca (2008) 17.00
o Notz Timo (2008) 8.50
o Bührer Urs (2008) 8.50

10 b Looser Adrian (2008) 17.00
o Ilg Elias (2008) 8.50
o Ahmedi Leart (2008) 8.50

10 c Wanner Jonas (2008) 17.00
o Magani Corsin (2007) 8.50
o Schürch Gino (2008) 8.50


